
BOARD OF CONTRACTS AND AWARDS AGENDA 
9:00 AM Wednesday, February 5, 2014 (NO MEETING) 

Consent Agenda items shown below 
 
 

REGULAR AGENDA 
 

N/A  
 
 

CONSENT AGENDA 
 

GENERAL GOVERNMENT 
 

WA St Contract Award: Commercial Card Solutions – Procurement Card Program 
No. 00612 Vendor: U.S. Bank National Association ND, Minneapolis, MN 
 Term: Initial six-year term through December 31, 2020  

 
CT12-0001F Increase: Central Treatment Plant – Dewatering Facility Upgrade 
 Vendor: Kennedy/Jenks Consultants, Inc., Federal Way, WA 
 Amount: $354,180.00, Sales Tax Not Applicable 

 $1,148,440.00 (Cumulative Amount)  
 
PUBLIC UTILITIES 
 

N/A  
 
 
 
 
 
 


